
   
 

   
 

Jail Appearances 
  

*List is subject to change without notice      
 

Friday, January 30, 2026 

Time Name Charge 
2:30 p.m. Ask, Tarina R. CPDD (F) 
  Green, Kyle J. DUI 4th (F) 

  Lockyer, Landon S. Assault on PO (F), Robbery (F), 
Resisting Arrest (M) 

  Phillips, Whitney N. Warrant CR-25-1904 
  Prange, Armando J. Warrant CR-24-4881 
   

Join Zoom Meeting 
 
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/4062152085?pwd=VzZtUkgvdW9mTng4NXRuRDRiYlRhQT09 
 
Meeting ID: 406 215 2085 
Password: 2085 
 
Dial by Telephone 
+1 646 558 8656 
Meeting ID: 406 215 2085 
Password: 2085 
 
Find your local number: https://mt-gov.zoom.us/u/abmz6HEIwy 
 
Join by SIP 
4062152085@zoomcrc.com 
 
Join by H.323 (Polycom) 
162.255.37.11##4062152085 
 
Join by Skype for Business 
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/skype/4062152085 
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